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College of Juvenile Justice

Dr. KareemlL. Jordan
Dean

(936) 261-5205
kljordan@pvamu.edu

I B

vacant

Administrative Assistant il
(936) 261-5206
-@pvamu.edu

Dr.Myrna Cintrén

Department Head
(936) 261-5216
mycintron@pvamu.edu

Dr. Sherill Morris-Francis
Program Coordinator

MS Juvenile Justice

PHD Juvenile Justice

(936) 261-5245
svmorrisfrancis@pvamu.edu

Sandra Siegmund
Administrative Associate lll

(936) 261-5234
slsiegmund@pvamu.edu
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Student Financial Services i

Michelle Dyer-Lewis

Associate Director

Financial Counseling & Outreach
(936) 261-1210
emdyerlewis@pvamu.edu

Markuita Sandle
Graduate Student Outreach
Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1223
misandle@pvamu.edu

Dr.Joy D. Thomas

Executive Director of Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1206
jdthomas@pvamu.edu
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International Students i

Zachary A.Duke

International Student Advisor |
(936) 261-5451
zaduke@pvamu.edu

Adriana Cobielles Castrejon

Associate Director International Student Services
(936) 261-1725
accastrejon@pvamu.edu
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Graduate School 71711

Pauline Walker
Administrative
Coordinator |

(938) 261-3521
prmwalker@pvamu.edu

Dr.Sarhan Musa

Azsociate Dedn
(936) 261-3528
sMMUsa@pvamu.edu

Dr.La'Shonte Williams

Assistant Director
(938) 261-3526
lawillioms@pvamu.edu

Talisa Smith, M.Ed.

Graduate Program Coordinator
& Recruiter

(938) 261-3523
tmsmith@pvamu.edu

Dr. Camiille Gibson L
Dean

(936) 261-5228
cbgibson@pvamu.edu

Dr. Jasmine Williams
Graduate Student

Specialist
(936) 261-3514
jadwillioms@pvamu.edu

Hazel Semper

Administrative Associate |V
(938) 261-3525
hasemper@pvamu.edu



